


SALE STARTS FRIDAY, DECEMBER 3, 2021 • 5:00PM PST
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503-812-2702

CHRIS JANSON
360-942-7471
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503-580-5632
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Plan on attending a new format for our Annual Meeting and Tag Sale, held at Scenic Valley Farms & 
Vineyard!  Wine and beer will be available for purchase.  Junior and Senior members, you won’t want to 

miss the fellowship, tri-tip and chicken cordon blue dinner, lot of items in the Silent Auction, farm 
presentations from the On-Farm Challenge competition and most of all, awesome purbred Holstein 

consignments in the Tag Sale.  
Sale will be done with $100 increments until $2500, then $250 increments.

Please bring this catalog to the sale

MARK YAND
FREEAGENTBULLS@GMAIL.COM

ANDREW KING
360-981-3801

OREGON MAIN EVENT
TAG SALE

12423 RIVER ROAD NE, GERVAIS, OR

ALLEN BERRY
503-559-3463

WITH FINAL BID OFF SATURDAY DECEMBER 4TH
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LOCHMEAD FARMS
125 EAST 6TH AVE
JUNCTION CITY, OR 97448
541-234-5734

LOCHMEAD CHOICE 
Buyers choice from the Lochmead Herd!

Below is an example of a pedigree from the herd

Peak Hotline-ET
840003129128855 *TY *TV *TL
PTA +950M +85F +48P 99R 8/21
PTA -2.6PL 3.05SCS -3.0DPR 1.8%DCE
PTA +2.89T +2.40UDC +1.29FLC 98R 8/21
GTPI +2696G

Lochmead Accurate 1086
840003137109515 93%RHA-NA EX-90 EEVEE
3-02  3x  335d  35820  3.4  1214  3.2  1133
2-00  3x  337d  31430  3.3  1047  3.2  1006

Boldi Accurate-ET
109010772C 99%RHA-NA *TR *TP *TY *TV *TL
PTA +1141M +52F +39P 97R 8/21
PTA +.50T -.45UDC +.08FLC GTPI +2534G
Lochmead Day 145
72252477 87%RHA-NA Good Plus-82
4-01  3x  365d  41220  3.4  1390  3.1  1297
3-00  3x  322d  37920  3.7  1419  3.1  1170

$5000

LOCHMEAD HOTLINE 1796
840003150990939 96%RHA-NA VG-88 EX-MS
1-11  3x  339d  31560  4.3  1342  3.1  980
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MICHAEL K & JESSICA OLIVER
PO BOX 1713
ZILLAH, WA 98953
360-420-9383

SKYKOMISH MOOVIN EMILY
145283834 99%RHA-I
Born:  September 6, 2021 • Herd No. 757

Lindenright Moovin-ET
12873743C 99%RHA-I *RC *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA -263M -4F -3P 83R 8/21
PTA -.6PL 2.99SCS -2.7DPR 3.1%DCE
PTA 3.68T +2.99UDC +2.32FLC 81R 8/21
GTPI +2104G

Ms Skykomish Slomon Abby-ET
144628250 Very Good-88
1-09  2x  305d  18540  3.8  696  3.3  608

Walnutlawn Solomon-ET
11775998C 99%RHA-I *TR *TP *TY *TV *TL
PTA -521M -15F -11P 99R 8/21
PTA +2.56T +1.62UDC +.30FLC GTPI -1949G
Kingsway Goldwyn Abba Dabba-ET
10864236C Excellent-95-CAN 95-MS 2E 1*
5-05  2x  365d  38649  4.1  1601  3.4  1325
3-07  2x  365d  27121  3.9  1054  3.4    919
2-02  2x  343d  24606  4.2  1025  3.5    853
LTD:  4 Lact    114192  4.2  4793  3.5  3962
• 1st Aged Cow Ontario Summer 2016
• Res Jr All-American 5-Yr-Old 2015
• Nom All-Canadian 5-Yr-Old 2015
• HM Grand Ontario Summer 2015
• 1st 5-Yr-Old Ontario Summer 2015
• 1st Sr 3-Yr-Old/Grand Autumn Opp. Show 2013
• HM All-Canadian Winter Yrlg 2011
• Res All-Canadian 4-H Winter Calf 2010

3rd-10th Dams
Kingsway Dundee Abra Codabra EX-90 19*
2-02  2x  365d  22306  3.9  875  3.4  754
• All-Canadian Summer Yearling 2007
• Res Grand Ontario Summer 2007
• Grand Hastings 2007
• Grand Northumberland 2007
• 1st Summer Yrlg Royal 2007
Kingsway Terrason Allie EX-95-CAN 95-MS 2E 5*
6-02  2x  365d  37291  4.6  1731  3.4  1265
Life:                138901  4.4  6089  3.5  4797
Kingsway Progress Ashley EX-CAN 93-MS
7-02  2x  365d  34881  3.3  1160  3.0  1052
Life:                155281  3.4  5271  3.0  4667
Nelcam Tab Astra EX-CAN 3E 6*
7-08  2x  365d  29592  3.7  1105  3.2   946
Life:   7 Lact   173159  3.5  6146  3.2  5606
Nelcam Prestar Astra VG-88 3*
4-00  2x  365d  21554  3.4  734  3.3   710
Life:   4 Lact   71340  3.5  2491  3.2  2298
Nelcam Count Alice EX-CAN
6-07  2x  365d  25695  3.4  875
Life:  6 Lact   118559  3.6  4301  3.4  1450
Nelcam Leader Astra EX-CAN 2*
7-04  2x  305d  15961  3.4  542
Life:   6 Lact    75364  3.4  2581

Maternal sister to Abba Dabba
Kingsway Sanchez Arangtang EX-95-CAN 2E 3*
• Nom All-Canadian Mature Cow 2016
• 5th Mature Cow Royal 2016
• HM All-Canadian 4-Yr-Old 2014
• 3rd 4-Yr-Old Royal 2014
Full sister to Abba Dabba
Kingsway Goldwyn Artichoke-ET EX-94 EX-MS
• 1st Sr 3-Yr-Old IL State Fair 2014
• All-Canadian Fall Yrlg 2012
• All-American Fall Yrlg 2012
• HM All-Canadian Fall Calf 2011

KINGSWAY GOLDWYN ABBA DABBA EX-95-CAN 95-MS 2E
2ND DAM OF LOT 2

KINGSWAY TERRASON ALLIE EX-95-CAN 95-MS 2E
4TH DAM OF LOT 2

KINGSWAY SANCHEZ ARANGTANG 2E-95
MATERNAL SISTER TO 2ND DAM OF LOT 2

$2500
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CHRISTOPHER JANSEN
15 HUDZIAK ROAD
RAYMOND, WA 98577
360-942-7471

SIX-#1 EMBRYOS
Mutually Agreable sire

R-John Beemer Cali-ET
840003138580647 99%RHA-I Excellent-90 EX-MS

Pol Butte Mc Beemer-ET
7525863C Excellent-92 EEEE *TP *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA -33M -4F -5P 99R 8/21
PTA +2.33T 1.47UDC +.86FLC GTPI +1746G
Butlerview Gold Calandra-ET
840003013177428 Excellent-90 EX-MS
3-08  2x  365d  31430  3.7  1161  3.6  1139
5-04  2x  151d  14210  3.8    545  3.5    493

3rd Dam

Silvermaple Damion Camomile EX-95 EEEEEE
2-03  2x  313d  20119  4.0    796  3.5    705
Life:   1536d   130677  4.2  5506  3.3  4309
4th Dam
Stanhope Camila Goldwyn EX-90-CAN 1*
2-01  2x  340d  20697  4.4    913  3.4    697
Life:   5 Lact   127053  4.7  6001  3.4  4358
5th Dam
Kendu Triumphant Charity EX-93 EEEE-CAN 3*
3-04  2x  365d  28519  3.7  1065  3.1  888
• HM Grand Champion Vancouver Island 2006
• 3rd 4-Yr-Old Cow Saskatoon Expo 2005
• 3rd 4-Yr-Old Cow Central Fraser Valley 2005

Maternal sisters to Calandra
Silvermaple Bolton Cameo EX-94 EX-MS
Butlerview Braz Camille-ET EX-94 *TR *TL
• 1st Jr 3-Yr-Old/Int. Champ NE Fall Nat’l 2018
Silvermaple Windham Camille-ET EX-92
• 1st Sr 2-Yr-Old/HM Grand Champ CA State Sale 2015
Butlerview Door Camilla-ET EX-92
• 1st Sr 3-Yr-Old Mid East Fall Nat’l 2017
• 1st Sr 3-Yr-Old/ Grand Champ IN State Show 2017
• 1st Winter Yrlg/Jr Champ Western Spring Nat’l 2015
• Jr All-American Winter Calf 2014
• Nom All-American Winter Calf 2014
• 1st Winter Calf Int’l Holstein Jr Show 2014
• 5th Winter Calf Int’l Holstein Show 2014
Butlerview Doorman Class EX-91
• 2nd Jr 3-Yr-Old Int’l Holstein Jr Show 2017
• 1st Spring Yrlg & JrChamp (Jr Show) WI Champ Show 2015
• Sold for $34,000 at Crown Jewel III
• 3rd Spring Calf Int’l Holstein Show 2014
• HM All-American Spring Calf 2014

Camomile
• 1st 4-Yr-Old & Gr. Champ BC Spring Show 2012
• All-Canadian Jr. 3-Yr-Old ‘11 & Jr. 2-Yr-Old 2010
• All-American Jr. 3-Yr-Old ‘11 & Jr. 2-Yr-Old 2010
• Int. Champion Royal Winter Fair 2011
• Int.Champ World Dairy Expo 2011
• Res.Grand World Dairy Expo 2011
• 1st Jr. 3-Yr-Old Royal Winter Fair 2011
• Sold for $290,000 in the ‘12 Intl Intrigue Sale

SILVERMAPLE DAMION CAMOMILE EX-95 EEEEE
3RD DAM OF LOT 3

$1650
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JAMES MCCAFFREE
PO BOX 64178
TACOMA, WA 98464
425-239-6408

GALLANTRY REDEYE CRUSH
840003221019869 99%RHA-I *RC *TP *TC *TL
Born:  June 2, 2021 • Herd No. 309
32K GTPI +2524G 

Vogue Redeye P-Red
40001147 99%RHA-I *PC *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +679M +48F +27P 82R 8/21
PTA +3.3PL 2.83SCS +.4DPR 2.3%DCE
PTA +2.49T +2.16UDC +1.29FLC 79R 8/21
GTPI +2657G

Gallantry Drastic Cami
73670734 Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 2-07

Kings-Ransom B Drastic-P-ET
840003137878133 *TR *PC *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA -41M +40F +22P 93R 93R 8/21
PTA +1.14T +1.35UDC +.49FLC GTPI +2545G
Mainstream Halogen Casually
840003012136200 Very Good-87 VG-MS

3rd Dam
Mainstream MX Casual-TW EX-92 EEEEE
3-03  2x  365d  48680  4.4  2135  2.8  1359
Life:   1633d   184940  4.4  8166  3.0  5537
4th Dam
Mainstream Or Candace-ET RC EX-93  3E GMD DOM
5-02  2x  365d  53810  5.0    2711  3.0  1596
Life:   2852d   342560  4.7  16172  2.9  9993
5th Dam
Mainstream Allen Candida-ET VG-87 DOM
1-11  2x  299d  29730  4.8  1423  3.3  991
6th Dam
Mainstream Win Hollyhock VG-85 GMD DOM
4-08  2x  365d  49010  4.6  2244  3.1  1498
7th Dam
Mainstream Jed Harmonica-ET VG-85
4-06  2x  365d  47490  3.6  1629  3.1  1480
8th Dam
Mainstream Mark Harmony EX-93
9th Dam
Mainstream Bell Honor VG-88 GMD DOM
10th Dam
Lor-Les Celebrity Honey VG-88
11th Dam
Lor-Les Moonlite Hazel EX-90 GMD

MAINSTREAM MX CASUAL-TW EX-92 EEEEE
3RD DAM OF LOT 4

$1500
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SNAKE RIVER DAIRIES LLC
C/O KEVIN TLUCEK
15188 S CAN ADA ROAD
MELBA, ID 83641
208-941-6144

RASBERRY MOOVIN RACEY-RED
840003234076988 99%RHA-I *TP *TC *TL
Born:  September 14, 2021 • Herd No. 9389

Maternal brother to Racey
Rasberry Revere-Red-ET +GTPI +2332  at Semex

Lindenright Moovin-ET
12873743C 99%RHA-I *RC *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA -263M -4F -3P 83R 8/21
PTA -.6PL 2.99SCS -2.7DPR 3.1%DCE
PTA 3.68T +2.99UDC +2.32FLC 81R 8/21
GTPI +2104G

GDR-Kings Bailey 50878-ET
840003140618338 Excellent-90 EX-MS *RC *TP *TC *TL
2-02  2x  365d  23790  3.4  805  3.4  814

Mr DG-TM King Bailey-ET
73508043 99%RHA-I *RC *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +1138M +52F +24P 99R 8/21
PTA +1.75T +.88UDC +.50FLC GTPI +2367G
Roylane-KH Montross Rece-ET
74270092 *TR *TP *TL

Full sisters to Rece
Roylane-KH Montross Reba-ET EX-90
Roylane-KH Montross Rita-ET EX-90

3rd-20th Dams
Golden-Rose Rasberry-ET EX-91 EX-MS
3-03  2x  267d  26230  4.3  1125  3.4  899
2-02  2x  365d  25290  4.8  1216  3.7  934
• 1st 18th generation Excellent
Golden-Rose Atwood Ritzi EX-93 EX-MS 2E GMD
6-03  2x  305d  35670  4.1  1493  3.0  1058
Life:   1621d   160730  4.0  6365  3.1  4989
Oakfield Pronto Ritzi EX-93 EEEEE 2E
3-01  2x  305d  31310  3.4  1058  3.1    959
Life:   1283d   121230  3.5  4275  3.1  3723
Castleholm Dund Rhapsody-ET EX-90 EX-MS
2-01  2x  365d  28850  3.0  859  2.8  803
Astrahoe Stormatic Radiant EX-91 2E GMD
5-02  3x  365d  49847  4.2  2089  2.9  1437
Life:   1103d   124190  4.0  4924  3.2  3945
Astrahoe LJ Rosa Rebel-ET EX-92 2E 
7-05  2x  365d  48580  4.2  2021  3.0  1468
Life:   1186d   110960  3.9  4326  3.2  3529
Pinehurst Royal Rosa-ET EX-91 EX-MS 2E
3-10  3x  365d  41400  3.3  1358  3.0  1223
Life:   1212d   115400  3.5  4073  3.1  3593
Pinehurst Roulade EX-92 EX-MS 2E
3-05  3x  365d  34160  4.3  1474  3.4  1156
Life:   1761d   142070  3.8  5395  3.3  4705
Pinehurst Sweet Cleo EX-90
6-00  3x  365d  40380  4.4  1776  3.2  1305
Life:   2173d   191570  3.9  7392  3.3  6238
Pinehurst Sweet Freedom  EX-90 EX-MS 
5-07  3x  330d  34520  4.3  1500  3.1  1084
Pinehurst Sweet Delight EX-91 3E GMD
8-10  3x  365d  28460  4.2  1194  3.2    917
Life:   2228d   151600  4.0  6116  3.2  4907
Pinehurst Rapture EX-96 4E GMD
8-02  3x  365d  30370  4.2  1290  3.1    948
Life:   2297d   160790  3.9  6337  3.0  2469
Pinehurst Fragrance EX-90  2E
4-08  3x  365d  34490  3.6  1234
Life:   2004d   131700  3.5  4659
Hayssen Fond Ariel EX-90 2E
8-06  2x  328d  23330  3.2    753
Life:   1936d   105270  3.4  3559
Hayssen D V Audrey EX-90  2E
9-03  2x  365d  23670  4.4  1035
Life:   2413d   126251  4.4  5547
Whirlhill Q Rag Apple Ariel EX-92 EX-MS
6-02  2x  365d  26755  4.2  1134
Life:   3861d   228465  4.5  9595
Arlite Posch EX-92 EEVE GMD
5-03  2x  365d  21193  3.7    779
Life:   3586d   144739  3.7  5176
Audrey Posch EX-93  EEEE 2E GMD
9-01  3x  365d  27012  3.8  1016
Life:   4292d   227909  3.8  9039”

GDR-KINGS BAILEY 50878-ET EX-90 EX-MS *RC
DAM OF LOT 5

$2000
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FINGER FAMILY FARM LLC
JACK PHILIP FINGER
W5020 E COUNTY LINE ROAD
OCONTO, WI 54153
920-604-0764

IVF SESSION
*Buyer is purchasing rights to control
the next IVF session(s). Buyer is guaranteed
IVF sessions until a minimum of
8 #1 or #2 IVF embryos are produced.
Embryo grades are determined at the time
of transfer if fresh embryos or at time of
freezing if freezing is requested by buyer.
Buyer keeps all resulting embryos from
these controlled IVF sessions. Buyer is
responsible for all costs of the aspiration
and mating sire decisions

Finger Mark RC 6740
840003234008096 99%RHA-I *TP *TC *TL
32K GTPI +2646G +1176M +14F +39P 79R 8/21
PTA +473NM -.11%F +.01%P
PTA +4.6PL 2.87SCS +2.9DPR 1.6%DCE
PTA +2.53T +2.13UDC +.94FLC 77R 8/21
PTA +69FE +2.7FI 1.9%SCE Wilder Mark-ET

539843407 99%RHA-I *RC *TP *TC *TY *TV
PTA +1404M +58F +42P 81R 8/21
PTA +1.37T +1.24UDC +.42FLC GTPI +2744G
Finger Doc 5859
840003150488627 99%RHA-I VG-86 VG-MS @ 2-11
19K GTPI +2593G +1031M +26F +45P 83R 8/21
PTA +3.6PL 3.00SCS +.6DPR 2.1%DCE
PTA +2.19T +1.85UDC +.95FLC 83R 8/21
1-09  3x  350d  29580  4.0  1185  3.6  1058

3rd Dam
Finger Atwork 5227 GP-82 @ 2-05
3-00  3x  314d  33370  3.8  1255  3.5  1169
1-09  3x  305d  26390  3.6    960  3.6    955
Finger Alchemy RC 4158 VG-87 VG-MS *RC
7-01  3x  346d  35190  3.8  1338  3.4  1181
Life:   1842d   184500  3.8  7040  3.4  6332

$1500

ZBW M KD LORI-ET EX-91 EX-MS
PATERNAL SISTER TO DAM OF LOT 6

• 10th Jr 3-Jr-Old Int’l Holstein Show 2021
• HM All-American Jr 2-Yr-Old 2020

• 2nd Spring Yrlg NYSF 2019
• Nom. Jr All-American Spirng Calf 2018
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TMK FARM & DONALD G. AVERILL JR
8441 DEHLINGER LN
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603
503-705-2550

IVF SESSION
*Buyer is purchasing rights to control
the next IVF session(s). Buyer is guaranteed
IVF sessions until a minimum of
8 #1 or #2 IVF embryos are produced.
Embryo grades are determined at the time
of transfer if fresh embryos or at time of
freezing if freezing is requested by buyer.
Buyer keeps all resulting embryos from
these controlled IVF sessions. Buyer is
responsible for all costs of the aspiration
and mating sire decisions
All expenses to include $300 trucking per collection

GDR-Kings Dorsopen 50429-ET
840003132991806 99%RHA-I EX-92 EEEEE *TR *TL 
12K GTPI +2245G -756M +30F -7P 81R 8/21
PTA +66NM +.22%F +.06%P
PTA +.9PL 2.72SCS -.2DPR 2.7%DCE
PTA +1.98T +1.50UDC +.94FLC 86R 8/21
PTA -5FE -0.1FI 2.8%SCE

Ladys-Manor Doorsopen-ET
840003013129323 99%RHA-I EX-92 EEEEE *TR *TP *TY *TV 
PTA +115M +46F +10P 99R 8/21
PTA +1.52T +1.43UDC +.35FLC GTPI +2337G
Golden-Rose Rasberry-ET 
71806484 Excellent-91 EX-MS
3-03  2x  267d  26230  4.3  1125  3.4  899
2-02  2x  365d  25290  4.8  1216  3.7  934

3rd-19th Dams
Golden-Rose Atwood Ritzi EX-93 EX-MS 2E GMD
6-03  2x  305d  35670  4.1  1493  3.0  1058
Life:   1621d   160730  4.0  6365  3.1  4989
Oakfield Pronto Ritzi EX-93 EEEEE 2E
3-01  2x  305d  31310  3.4  1058  3.1    959
Life:   1283d   121230  3.5  4275  3.1  3723
Castleholm Dund Rhapsody-ET EX-90 EX-MS
2-01  2x  365d  28850  3.0  859  2.8  803
Astrahoe Stormatic Radiant EX-91 2E GMD
5-02  3x  365d  49847  4.2  2089  2.9  1437
Life:   1103d   124190  4.0  4924  3.2  3945
Astrahoe LJ Rosa Rebel-ET EX-92 2E 
7-05  2x  365d  48580  4.2  2021  3.0  1468
Life:   1186d   110960  3.9  4326  3.2  3529
Pinehurst Royal Rosa-ET EX-91 EX-MS 2E
3-10  3x  365d  41400  3.3  1358  3.0  1223
Life:   1212d   115400  3.5  4073  3.1  3593
Pinehurst Roulade EX-92 EX-MS 2E
3-05  3x  365d  34160  4.3  1474  3.4  1156
Life:   1761d   142070  3.8  5395  3.3  4705
Pinehurst Sweet Cleo EX-90
6-00  3x  365d  40380  4.4  1776  3.2  1305
Life:   2173d   191570  3.9  7392  3.3  6238
Pinehurst Sweet Freedom  EX-90 EX-MS 
5-07  3x  330d  34520  4.3  1500  3.1  1084
Pinehurst Sweet Delight EX-91 3E GMD
8-10  3x  365d  28460  4.2  1194  3.2    917
Life:   2228d   151600  4.0  6116  3.2  4907
Pinehurst Rapture EX-96 4E GMD
8-02  3x  365d  30370  4.2  1290  3.1    948
Life:   2297d   160790  3.9  6337  3.0  2469
Pinehurst Fragrance EX-90  2E
4-08  3x  365d  34490  3.6  1234
Life:   2004d   131700  3.5  4659
Hayssen Fond Ariel EX-90 2E
8-06  2x  328d  23330  3.2    753
Life:   1936d   105270  3.4  3559
Hayssen D V Audrey EX-90  2E
9-03  2x  365d  23670  4.4  1035
Life:   2413d   126251  4.4  5547
Whirlhill Q Rag Apple Ariel EX-92 EX-MS
6-02  2x  365d  26755  4.2  1134
Life:   3861d   228465  4.5  9595
Arlite Posch EX-92 EEVE GMD
5-03  2x  365d  21193  3.7    779
Life:   3586d   144739  3.7  5176
Audrey Posch EX-93  EEEE 2E GMD
9-01  3x  365d  27012  3.8  1016
Life:   4292d   227909  3.8  9039”

GDR-KINGS DORSOPEN 50429-ET EX-92 EEEEE
DAM OF LOT 7

$1000
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F. RAY RUBY RESIDUARY TRUST
C/O MICHELLE RUBY
37955 FIR RIDGE ROAD
SCIO, OR 97374
503-394-2686

FIR-RIDGE HIGH JANE 13688
840003229292722 99%RHA-I *TR *TP *TC *TL
Born:  December 26, 2020 • Herd No. 13688
32K GTPI +2792G -23M +76F +16P 79R 8/21
PTA +785NM +.27%F +.06%P
PTA +5.5PL 2.70SCS +3.2DPR 1.6%DCE
PTA +.96T +1.84UDC +.41FLC 78R 8/21
PTA +154FE +3.4FI 1.6%SCE

Cookiecutter Highlite-ET
840003139198083 99%RHA-I *TR *TP *TC *TY 
PTA +1051M +78F +40P 82R 8/21
PTA +4.3PL 2.65SCS +1.0DPR 2.8%DCE
PTA +1.58T +1.70UDC +.07FLC 81R 8/21
GTPI +2816G

Fir-Ridge Kenedy Jane 12463
840003203099450 *TR *TP *TC *TL
28K GTPI +2555G -878M +79F +5P 83R 8/21
PTA +612NM +.41%F +.12%P
PTA +3.9PL 2.89SCS +2.2DOR 2.0%DCE
PTA +.13T +.80UDC +.63FLC 80R 8/21
PTA +139FE +2.1FI 2.0%SCE

Pine-Tree Mod Kennedy713-ET
840003132117165 *TR *TP *TC 
PTA -341M +77F +14P 99R 8/21
PTA -.21T +.55UDC +.66FLC GTPI +2608G
Fir-Ridge Greg Jangle 10331
840003135050676 Very Good-88 EX-MS
3-01  3x  330d  32230  4.4  1407  3.3  1060
2-00  3x  321d  23900  4.0    958  3.4    823

3rd Dam
Fir-Ridge Layne Jangle 9110 GP-83 VG-MS
4th Dam
Fir-Ridge Hill Jangle 7960 VG-85 VG-MS 
3-01  3x  303d  27710  4.0  1097  3.0  843
5th Dam
Fir-Ridge Nate Jangle 5572 VG-85 VG-MS
3-05  3x  321d  31490  3.6  1123  3.2  1015
Life:   1210d   107430  3.7  4012  3.3  3523
6th Dam
Fir-Ridge Pre Jangle 4249 VG-88 VG-MS
6-09  3x  365d  30580  4.0  1223  3.0    925
Life:   2248d   158300  4.3  6833  3.2  5108
7th Dam
Fir-Ridge Aaron Jangle 3247 VG-85 VG-MS
2-01  3x  365d  28060  3.5  988  3.0  842

$1500

CONNOR & BRISTOL CORREIA
C/O KATHARINE CORREIA
784 N PALM STREET
TULARE, CA 93274
559-303-5481

PAULO-BRO J LUCI 10162-RED
144744400 99%RHA-I
Born:  March 7, 2019 • Herd No. 10162
• Sells Fresh

Cycle Mcgucci Jordy-Red
840003131666411 99%RHA-I *CV *TC *TY *TL
PTA -1120M -26F -40P 99R 8/21
PTA -2.6PL 3.00SCS -2.4DPR 3.2%DCE
PTA +2.88T +2.16UDC +3.00FLC 98R 8/21
GTPI +1719G

Paulo-Bro A Lucien 9596-Red
72451719 Excellent-92 EEEEE 2E
3-02  2x  365d  24630  4.4  1073  3.8    935
6-05  2x  365d  23180  4.3    988  3.6    838
5-06  2x  296d  20790  4.3    886  3.5    737
4-06  2x  311d  20520  4.9  1004  3.7    754
1-10  2x  365d  18820  4.3    816  3.6    674
Life:   1838d   111910  4.4  4967  3.7  4105

Mr Apples Armani-ET
68571374 Excellent-90 *RC *CD *TP *TY
PTA -1795M +14F -15P 99R 8/21
PTA +.97T +1.50UDC +1.49FLC GTPI +2046G
Paulo-Bro Rm Lucien 8000
66141644 Very Good-85 VG-MS *RC
2-10  3x  286d  19790  3.9  703  3.4  619
4-10  3x  329d  18840  3.8  724  3.4  642
2-00  3x  277d  17680  4.0  712  3.4  598
3-11  2x  251d  16290  4.0  654  3.4  551

3rd Dam
Paulo-Bro Jrdn Lucien 6946 VG-86 VG-MS *RC
1-10  2x  332d  19970  3.7  740  3.2  644
4th Dam
Paulo-Bro HM Lucien 5970 VG-85 VG-MS *TC
3-04  2x  365d  29080  4.1  1206  3.3  961
2-00  2x  365d  26910  3.4    919  3.2  782
5th Dam
Zee-Cal Lucien-Red-ET VG-85 GMD
6-08  2x  365d  35810  3.8  1354  3.3  1190
Life:   2836d  229850  3.6   8232  3.2  7291
6th Dam
Cracin Sweet Bengal-Red-ET VG-86 VG-MS
2-08  2x  365d  28180  4.1  1146  3.2  897
8-02  2x  365d  23500  3.8    899  3.2  762
7th-9th Dams
Langdonhurst Tradition Bangle EX-92 3E GMD DOM
2-11  3x  305d  26520  3.9  1031  3.0  784
Life:   2631d  165770  4.2  6880  3.2  5371
Langdonhurst Cavalier Bangle VG-88
6-02  2x  284d  21760  3.8    824  3.2    703
Life:   2230d   142250  4.0  5641  3.2  4567
Scobar Pedro Bandito EX-91 EX-MS 2E
6-06  2x  365d  21060  3.8    809
Life:   3368d   169790  4.4  7445  3.6  3433

$2000

8
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R. DAN REYNOLDS 
6698 ROAD R NW
QUINCY, WA 98848
509-760-2371

Mr Farnear Helix Twitch-ET
840003132353302 *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +953M +97F +41P 82R 8/21
PTA +3.8PL 2.82SCS +.3DPR 1.8%DCE
PTA +1.60T +1.72UDC +.56FLC 81R 8/21
GTPI +2856G

Monument Defender Jinger-ET
74320486 Excellent-92 EX-MS 2E
6-01  3x  305d  32430  4.2  1375  3.3  1074
4-05  3x  305d  30660  3.8  1155  3.4  1040
3-01  3x  365d  28340  4.9  1386  3.4    965
2-00  3x  305d  27770  4.9  1371  3.2    884
Life:   1583d   141260  4.4  6209  3.3  4708

S-S-I Mogul Defender-ET
840003009554569 *TR *TP *TY *TV
PTA -243M +6F +2P 99R 8/21
PTA +1.13T +1.53UDC +.86FLC GTPI +2014G
Monument Epic Julia-ET
72103055 Excellent-90 
5-00  3x  365d  40730  3.9  1572  3.0  1225
3-08  3x  365d  36960  4.1  1514  3.3  1228
2-03  3x  365d  34230  4.0  1362  3.3  1114
Life:   1446d   139610  4.0  5575  3.2  4467

3rd Dam
Monument Colby Jade-ET EX-92 EX-MS 2E
6-10  3x  365d  44470  4.1  1818  3.3  1458
Life:   2170d   212530  4.1  8783  3.3  7004
4th Dam
River-Gorge Judy-ET EX-90 EX-MS DOM
2-01  3x  365d  36210  3.5  1272  3.3  1194
Life:   1278d   123650  3.5  4328  3.1  3831
5th Dam
Deronda Durham Jessie VG-88 EX-MS DOM
2-03  2x  365d  31760  3.9  1236  3.3  1055
6th Dam
Wilcoxview Lee Jamie-ET EX-91 GMD DOM
5-05  2x  365d  52350  4.1  2168  3.9  2028
7th Dam
Wilcoxview Bellwood Jasmine VG-87 GMD DOM
1-11  2x  305d  23640  3.9  917  3.3  776
8th Dam
Wilcoxview Cinder Julie EX-91 EX-MS
3-05  2x  318d  25980  3.8  979  3.2  830

MONUMENT DEFENDER JINGER-ET EX-92 EX-MS 2E
DAM OF LOT 10

MONUMENT EPIC JULIA-ET EX-90
2ND DAM OF LOT 10

MONUMENT TWITCH JAZELLE-ET
840003225414448
Born:  July 29, 2020• Herd No. 3348
7K GTPI +2572G +191M +77F +17P 77R 8/21
PTA +488NM +.25%F +.04%P
PTA +1.6PL 2.81SCS -.8DPR 2.0%DCE
PTA +1.75T +1.48UDC +.94FLC 75R 8/21
PTA +145FE -0.1FI 2.0%SCE

Bred:  October 15, 2021 to Delicious Charl Yis-ET
			   551HO3872

$1500
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SNAKE RIVER DAIRIES LLC
C/O KEVIN TLUCEK
15188 S CAN ADA ROAD
MELBA, ID 83641
208-941-6144

FIRST CHOICE FEMALE
12 Implants this December 2021

Farnear Delta-Lambda-ET
840003125993715 *TR *TP *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +1060M +48F +43P 99R 8/21
PTA +4.3PL 2.75SCS -.7DPR 2.6%DCE
PTA +2.73T +2.98UDC +.82FKC 99R 8/21
GTPI +2758G

VT-Pond-View Stm Cora-ET
139224302 Excellent-94 EEEEE 2E
2-06  2x  321d  27320  3.4    917  3.2    862
3-07  2x  352d  36720  3.3  1206  3.0  1110  
4-09  2x  365d  36340  4.6  1662  2.9  1062
6-07  2x  365d  37099  3.3  1235  2.8  1032
9-00  2x  365d  35420  4.2  1485  2.6    930
Life:   2370d   205497  3.9  8022  3.0  6089
• 2nd 150,000lb Cow North-East Fall Nat’l 2017
• 1st Sr 2-Yr-Old North-East Fall Nat’l 2010

Comestar Stormatic-ET
6947936C Excellent-CAN *CD *TV
PTA -326T -41F -24P 99R 8/21
PTA -.06T -.72UDC +1.46FLC GTPI +1507G
VT-Pond-View DS Celene-ET
125982768 Excellent-94 EX-MS 2E
3-03  2x  365d  27280  4.0  1087  3.3    898
4-06  2x  365d  36850  3.9  1432  3.2  1179
5-08  2x  365d  34900  4.0  1386  3.2  1103
7-00  2x  365d  38220  3.7  1422  3.0  1130
Life:   2088d  177899  4.0  7163  3.3  5822
• 3rd 125,000lb Cow Int’l Holstein Show 2006
• 3rd Sr 3-Yr-Old North-East Fall Nat’l 2002

VT-POND-VIEW STM CORA-ET EX-94 EEEEE 2E
DAM OF LOT 11

3rd-10th Dams

VT-Pond-View Charisma-ET EX-95 EEEEE 3E DOM
8-07  2x  365d  33730  3.7  1263  3.4  1138
Life:   2271d   162580  4.0  6497  3.7  5995 
Conant-Acres-JY S Charity-ET VG-CAN DOM  9*
3-08  3x  365d  24180  3.9  952  3.2  774
• Res All-American Produce of Dam ‘91, ‘94
Swampy-Hollow Elevation Sweet EX-92 3E GMD
5-05  2x  365d  26170  4.9  1273
Life:   2121d   115150  4.7  5466
Swampy-Hollow Sugar-Twin EX-91 3E GMD
7-00  2x  365d  24130  5.2  1255
Life:   2719d   149050  5.2  7687
Swampy-Hollow Lad Connie VG-87
6-01  2x  324d  20470  4.5   917
Swampy-Hollow Cinderella VG-88
6-09  2x  282d  11320  5.1   576
Swampy-Hollow Inka Cindy-Twin EX-92 3E
5-02  2x  365d  21569  4.0   870
Life:   2513d   132508  3.9  5179 
Valeria Cherrydale Lucifer EX-91 3E GMD
6-11  2x  325d  19201  4.1   791
Life:  2885d   180562  4.2  7575

$3000
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JOE DE MEYER
65595 TWEED ROAD
BEND, OR 97703
541-318-3499

IVF SESSION
*Buyer is purchasing rights to control
the next IVF session(s). Buyer is guaranteed
IVF sessions until a minimum of
8 #1 or #2 IVF embryos are produced.
Embryo grades are determined at the time
of transfer if fresh embryos or at time of
freezing if freezing is requested by buyer.
Buyer keeps all resulting embryos from
these controlled IVF sessions. Buyer is
responsible for all costs of the aspiration
and mating sire decisions

Juniper-Haven Dfant Xochilt
840003133500376 Excellent-92 EEEEE *RC
4-02  2x  365d  24920  3.5  862  3.1  779
2-01  2x  365d  23590  3.7  881  3.5  818

Scientific B Defiant-ET
141123484 Very Good-87 *RC *TP *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +56M -52F -13P 99R 8/21
PTA +2.68T +1.72UDC +.90FLC GTPI +1656G
Juniper-Haven Barb Roxy-Red
71541114 Very Good-87 VG-MS
3-05  2x  307d  22060  3.4  748  3.3  734
2-02  2x  365d  19850  3.7  726  3.5  695
4-06  2x  215d  17770  3.8  677  3.4  611

3rd-13th Dams
Juniper-Haven A Rose-Red-ET VG-85
7-08  2x  365d  29940  4.1  1220  3.2    961
Life:   1768d   130150  4.3  5634  3.2  4150
Married-Well Ta Reba-Red-ET EX-90
Golden-Oaks Gibs Raeann-ET EX-90
3-11  2x  365d  14084  4.1  581  3.2  456
2-03  2x  305d  12066  3.7  470  3.1  378
Scientific Beauty Rae-ET EX-90 VEEVV *RC
4-03  2x  365d  33710  4.7  1595  3.7  1243
Scientific Jubilant Rae-ET EX-90 EEEVV  DOM
5-11  3x  365d  38880  4.1  1607  3.6  1402
Life:   4 Lact   117589  4.0  4707  3.6  4242
C Hanoverhill Tony Rae EX-96 3E  GMD DOM
6-11  3x  365d  40220  4.1  1661  3.3  1331
Life:   2247d   166396  4.1  6904  3.4  5612
• Grand Champion Western National 1993
C Hanoverhill TT Roxette-ET EX-94 2E  GMD
10-0  3x  365d  35040  4.3  1518  3.0  1063
Life:   2104d   164789  4.1  6760  3.1  3587
Mil-R-Mor Roxette EX-90 EEEV  GMD DOM
7-01  2x  365d  24530  4.7  1153
Life:   2150d   121417  4.7  5725
C Glenridge Citation Roxy EX-97 4E GMD
10-1  2x  365d  25280  4.2  1061
Life:   3620d   209784  4.5  9471
‘Queen of the Breed’
C Norton Court Model Vee EX-90
7-09  2x  357d  20362  3.9    793
Life:   4183d   218629  3.9  8581
• All-American Produce of Dam 1977 - 1979
• Grand Champion Brandon Show 1969
Norton Court Reflection Val VG-85  5*
8-11  2x  332d  20631  3.7    765
Life: 14 Lact   249583  3.7  9295

JUNIPER-HAVEN DFANT XOCHILT EX-92 EEEEE
DAM OF LOT 12

$1000
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CLOUD-CAP FARMS LLC
C/O MELISSA MOORE
14601 SE 312
BORNIG, OR 97009
503-351-0936

CLOUD-CAP MR BIG DOTTY
840003209188051
Born:  July 25, 2019 • Herd No. 806
Fresh:  November 29, 2021 

Siemers Modesty Mr Big-ET
840003134506597 *TR *TP *TY *TV *TL 
PTA +46M +87F +25P 98R 8/21
PTA +.7PL 3.14SCS +.3DPR 2.3%DCE
PTA +1.46T +1.54UDC +.92FLC 94R 8/21
GTPI +2618G

Cloud-Cap Atwood Danish
74148878 Very Good-88 VG-MS
3-01  2x  365d  24010  4.4  1046  3.4  820
4-04  2x  325d  18460  4.3    802  3.3  617
5-04  2x  301d  18010  4.4    801  3.3  603
2-01  2x  330d  16520  4.0    665  3.3  546

Maple-Downs-I G W Atwood-ET
8956379 Excellent-90 *TP *TY *TV *TL
PTA -364M +10F -10P 99R 8/21
PTA +2.93T +1.93UDC +2.10FLC GTPI +1897G
Cloud-Cap Million Dani
68773518 Very Good-86 VG-MS
6-03  2x  365d  25980  4.1  1056  3.0  781
4-11  2x  365d  24210  3.6    866  3.0  727
2-04  2x  365d  22910  3.5    800  3.0  686
3-10  2x  352d  21070  3.3    687  2.9  609
Life:  1863d  114590  3.7  4202  3.0  3440

3rd Dam

Cloud-Cap Re Dodie EX-90 EX-MS
5-07  2x  365d  32120  3.1    983  2.8    901
Life:   2217d   183040  3.2  5894  2.8  5105
4th Dam
Cloud-Cap Ito Dotty VG-85 VG-MS
4-04  2x  365d  26440  3.9  1032  3.1  826
2-01  2x  365d  26420  4.0  1060  3.2  854

CLOUD-CAP MR BIG DOTTY
SELLS AS LOT 13

$1800
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GARY, LAURYN & KINLEY YOUNG
267 HIGHWAY 603
CHEHALIS, WA 98532
360-740-5994

CLAQUATO SMRFST ANASTASIA
840003223829568 99%RHA-I
Born:  March 3, 2021 • Herd No. 5882

Avant-Garde-I KD Summerfest-ET
13114881C 99%RHA-I *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +616M +22F +24P 82R 8/21
PTA +1.1PL 2.98SCS -2.1DPR 2.8%DCE
PTA +3.03T +2.29UDC +1.99FLC 80R 8/21
GTPI +2394G

Claquato Luck-E Again
840003199896037 99%RHA-I Very Good-85 VG-MS

Mr Leaninghouse Ammo-P-ET
74146951 99%RHA-I *RC *PC *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +291M -4F -4P 99R 8/21
PTA +2.37T +1.99UDC +1.06FLC GTPI +1862G
Luck-E Awesome Aythya-ET
73278410 Excellent-92 EEEVE 2E *RC

Full sister to Aythya
Klinedell Awesome Ace-ET EX-90
Maternal sister to Aythya
Luck-E Absolute Andrea-ET EX-90

3rd-10th Dams
Luck-E Goldwyn Aaliyah-ET EX-94 EEEEE 2E
5-05  2x  305d  35590  4.7  1659  3.2  1129
Life:   2253d   199700  4.4  8706  3.2  6441
• 2nd 150,000lb Cow Eastern Fall Nat’l 2017
• All-PA Aged Cow 2016
• Nom. Jr All-American Aged Cow 2016
• Res Sr Champ MD State Show 2016
• Res Grand/Res Sr Champ Premier Nat’l Show 2015
• 2nd Aged Cow International Jr Show 2015
• Grand/Sr Champ PA Youth Fall Show 2015
Luck-E Outside Anxious EX-94 EEEEE 3E
7-08  2x  365d  36660  4.8  1746  3.3  1211
Life:   2505d   202480  4.5  9061  3.3  6612
Luck-E Blackice Artic EX-90 EX-MS 2E
3-09  2x  365d  34670  4.4  1512  3.3  1140
Life:   1526d   122670  4.3  5299  3.4  4148
Luck-E Charles Angel-ET EX-93 EX-MS 3E GMD DOM
7-09  2x  365d  43860  4.2  1827  3.5  1524
Life:   2376d   208510  4.4  9222  3.6  7562
Hart-Lyn Starbuck Ashley EX-94 EX-MS 2E  GMD DOM
6-06  2x  365d  35720  4.2  1504  3.4  1200
Life:   1753d   124040  4.0  4994  3.4  4239
Kachina Valiant Act-ET VG-86 VG-MS 
7-05  2x  365d  23450  4.4  1041  3.3    764
Life:   2103d   110050  4.6  5037  3.4  3742
Dodeb Matt Actress EX-93 EEEE 3E
3-00  3x  305d  27110  4.2  1131
Life:   2348d   141870  4.3  6058
Lamkinland B Matt Actress VG-85 VG-MS
5-04  3x  305d  20780  3.9  820

LUCK-E GOLDWYN AALIYAH-ET EX-94 EEEEE 2E
3RD DAM OF LOT 15

$2800
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BAILIE SHULTZ
4016 33RD AVE W
SEATTLE, WA 98199
206-650-0658

SHEMASHU SUMMER AFFAIR
840003223829557 99%RHA-I
Born: March 1, 2021 • Herd No. 5871

$2000

Avant-Garde-I KD Summerfest-ET
13114881C 99%RHA-I *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +616M +22F +24P 82R 8/21
PTA +1.1PL 2.98SCS -2.1DPR 2.8%DCE
PTA +3.03T +2.29UDC +1.99FLC 80R 8/21
GTPI +2394G

Ocean-View Sanchz Athena-ET
144198450 Good Plus-84 VG-MS @ 2-06
• 1st Winter Yrlg Western Fall Nat’l 2018

Gen-Mark Stmatic Sanchez
134422312 Excellent-94 EEEE *TR *TP *TY *TV *TL
PTA +120M -38F -8P 99R 8/21
PTA +1.20T +.14UDC +.84FLC GTPI +1560G
Dun-Did Damion Aleana-ET
137936849 Excellent-92 EEEEE 2E *TL 
5-11  2x  331d  36250  3.6  1322  3.0   1084
4-06  2x  365d  32410  4.2  1354  3.0     964
3-02  2x  305d  28340  3.3    926  3.0     842
2-02  2x  328d  17890  3.7    655  3.3     583
Life:  1491d   1 23120  3.7   4613  3.1  3760

3rd Dam
Dun-Did Whiskey Aleana-ET EX-90 3E
6-09  2x  355d  31840  3.5  1123
Life:   2340d   231950  3.8  8804  2.6  6042
4th Dam
Dun-Did Citation Avonna EX-91 EEEEE 2E
8-03  2x  348d  20540  3.4  690  3.1  636
5th Dam
Dun-Did Snowchief Annie EX-93 EEEEE 2E
6th Dam
Dun-Did Admiral Alicia EX-90 2E
5-03  2x  305d  22390  2.8  638  2.7  603
4-02  2x  305d  21890  3.2  698  2.6  577
7th Dam
Dun-Did Tempo Annalea EX-90 2E
6-01  2x  305d  21750  3.8  823  3.1  685
8th Dam
Dun-Did Fashion Andrea EX-90 2E
7-06  2x  305d  20250  4.1    828  2.8    577
Life:   1720d   104190  3.9  4041  2.8  1960
9th Dam
Hennings Annie EX-90 2E
4-10  2x  305d  20200  4.4    894
Life:   1830d   102560  4.5  4642

16
DONALD & REGINA BALL
PO BOX 1081
JEFFERSON, OR 97352
208-650-8823

BALLAND RUSTY CARA-RED
145039480 99%RHA-I
Born: April 4, 2020 

Due:  July 2022  to  Mr Affection Analyst Red-ET  	
			   7HO15023

$1500

Morningview Rusty-Red
73956675 99%RHA-I VG-87 *TP *TC *TY 8TV *TL
PTA +224M +58F +30P 97R 8/21
PTA +.9PL 2.88SCS -2.3DPR 2.9%DCE
PTA +.95T +1.64UDC +1.06FLC 92R 8/21
GTPI +2491G

Balland Secure Claire-Red
144537426 Good Plus-80 @ 2-04 

Crackholm Secure-Red-ET
104505308C Very Good-86-CAN *TV *TL
PTA -376M -18F +1P 99R 8/21
PTA +.24T -.08UDC -.17FLC GTPI +1798G
Balland Prst Coconut-Red-TW
143759575 99%RHA-NA

3rd Dam
Balland CM Charisma-Red GP-84
3-07  2x  300d  24520  4.5  1094  3.4  834
2-08  2x  292d  23910  4.2    998  3.3  786
4th Dam
Balland Jazzs Butterfly VG-86 *RC
5-07  2x  365d  27410  4.5  1235  3.5    969
Life:   1941d   125560  4.2  5296  3.5  4415
5th Dam
Lonte Encore Brook VG-85 *RC
3-03  2x  357d  25290  4.0  1017  3.3  826
6th Dam
Lonte Rubens Brandy VG-85
4-08  2x  324d  26780  3.2  869  3.1  830
3-06  2x  319d  18940  3.9  745  3.1  584
7th Dam
Lonte Benedict Brianne VG-87 *RC
2-03  2x  365d  27300  3.6  988  3.1  857
3-05  2x  310d  23900  3.6  867  3.0  725
8th Dam
Korncrest Justin Bingo-Red EX-90 EX-MS
5-06  2x  365d  27790  3.8  1055  2.9    815
Life:   1608d   101110  4.0  4029  3.0  3057



R. DAN REYNOLDS
6698 ROAD R NW
QUINCY, WA 98848
509-760-2371

SILDAHL UNIX JAZZ HANDS
840003207457185 99%RHA-I *TR *TC *TL
Born: September 27, 2021 • Herd No. 1034
19K GTPI +1034 +2.52T +2.19UDC +.43FLC 8/21

Due:  January 21, 2022 to Farnear Delta-Lambda-ET
			   551HO3379

$150017

Croteau Lesperron Unix-ET
107567492C Excellent-96-CAN *TR *TP *TY *TY *TV
PTA +572M +27F +13P 99R 8/21
PTA +.8PL 2.90SCS -.4DPR 2.2%DCE
PTA +2.38T +2.42UDC +.10FLC 98R 8/21
GTPI +2371G

Sildahl Doorman Journey
840003132010258 Excellent-90 EX-MS
3-09  2x  334d  23020  4.8  1115  3.9  893
2-03  2x  365d  22980  4.6  1067  3.7  853

Val-Bisson Doorman-ET
107281711 99%RHA-I Excellent-90 *TR *TP *TY *TV *TL
PTA -474M +13F +9P 99R 8/21
PTA +2.45T +1.59UDC +0.69FLC GTPI +2164G
Sildahl Atwood Jazzaam
73145066 Excellent-91 EEEEE 2E 
5-07  2x  365d  40140  3.2  1289  3.1  1230
4-04  2x  365d  39500  3.7  1448  3.1  1216
3-00  2x  365d  30900  3.7  1146  3.0    939
1-11  2x  354d  27120  3.8  1033  3.1    843
Life:   1567d   145330  3.6  5211  3.1  4477

3rd Dam
Sildahl Junior Champion EX-90 EX-MS
3-08  2x  365d  28170  4.3  1220  3.0    841
Life:   1899d   140020  4.2  5829  3.0  4219
4th Dam
Sildahl Ito Jumpie VG-85 VG-MS
4-03  2x  359d  28890  3.8  1099  3.1    900
Life:   1397d   104970  3.9  4119  3.1  3209
5th Dam
Sildahl Mandel Jumpstart-ET VG-89 EX-MS GMD
4-03  2x  365d  38360  3.4  1298  2.8  1069
Life:   2501d   227710  3.5  7875  2.8  6335
6th Dam
Son-Walker Mascot Ann-TW VG-85 VG-MS
4-03  2x  365d  25660  3.7  956  3.2  814
3-02  2x  352d  26120  3.4  900  3.1  807
7th Dam
Son-Walker Fantastic Aires VG-89 EX-MS GMD DOM
5-10  2x  365d  41140  3.8  1546  2.9  1184
Life:   2741d   245550  3.8  9379  2.9  7119

SILDAHL ATWOOD JAZZAAM EX-91 EEEEE 2E
2ND DAM OF LOT 17



R. DAN REYNOLDS
6698 ROAD R NW
QUINCY, WA 98848
509-760-2371

CANYON-BREEZE CA ADELINE-ET
840003129405950 99%RHA-I *TR *TC *TL
Born: March 7, 2020 • Herd No. 7628
36K GTPI +2740G +2.05T +2.09UDC +.54FLC 8/21

Due:  May 26, 2022 to Delicious Chary Yis-ET
			   551HO3872

$1500
18

Regan-Danof Cascade-ET
840003137164155 99%RHA-I *TR *TP *TC *TY *TV
PTA +733M +61F +41P 89R 8/21
PTA +2.4PL 2.79SCS +.2DPR 2.5%DCE
PTA +1.91T +2.03UDC +.89FLC 81R 8/21
GTPI +2715G

Canyon-Breeze H Adeline-ET
840003129405275 99%RHA-I GP-81 @ 2-11
19K GTPI +2706G +1.55T +1.38UDC +.49FLC 8/21
2-03  2x  305d  23030  3.9  905  3.7  844

Cookiecutter Jdi Hodedoe-ET
840003130915863 99%RHA-I *TR *TP *TC *TY *TV
PTA +391M +42F +35P 98R 8/21
PTA +1.22T +1.52UDC +.18FLC GTPI +2634G
Canyon-Breeze Yoder Asha-ET
73685061 Very Good-88 EX-MS DOM
3-06  3x  365d  40360  4.1  1643  3.5  1394
2-02  3x  365d  33830  4.1  1387  3.4  1151
4-10  2x  365d  28980  3.8  1114  3.3    963
Life:   1251d   110160  4.0  4445  3.5  3810

3rd Dam
Canyon-Breeze S Ashling-ET VG-85 VG-MS
2-02  3x  365d  29370  3.5  1020  3.1  897
4th Dam
Canyon-Breeze S Allyson-ET EX-90 EX-MS
3-05  3x  365d  37680  2.8  1056  2.8  1061
Life:   1922d   159850  3.1  4876  2.8  4545
5th Dam
Canyon-Breeze Gold Adisa-ET EX-91 EX-MS
6-03  3x  365d  35800  3.6  1288  2.7    962  
Life:   1259d   113350  3.4  3908  2.8  3201
6th Dam
Canyon-Breeze Mor Arliee-ET VG-85 
2-04  3x  365d  34400  3.6  1237  3.0  1025
7th Dam
Canyon-Breeze Blw Alice-ET VG-87 GMD DOM
6-00  3x  365d  40660  3.7  1520  3.2  1313
Life:   2036d   162420  3.9  6394  3.3  5366
8th Dam
Canyon-Breeze RTL Ammie-ET EX-91 2E GMD DOM
6-11  3x  305d  31470  4.1  1299  3.4  1065
Life:   2265d   179450  4.0  7137  3.5  6263
9th Dam
Clarney W C Mark Abigail EX-91 2E  GMD DOM 
8-00  3x  365d  41250  3.6  1502  3.1  1286
Life:   2379d   205659  3.7  7711  3.3  6705
10th Dam
Dirkmar Bell Abigail VG-85 VG-MS
8-04  2x  305d  24210  3.3    787  3.3    794
Life:   1866d   138540  3.4  4741  3.3  4504

CANYON-BREEZE GOLD ADISA-ET EX-91
5TH DAM OF LOT 18



Woodcrest King Doc
840003132417775 99%RHA-I *TR *TP *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +1615M +72F +56P 99R 8/21
PTA +1.8PL 3.07SCS -1.5DPR 2.3%DCE
PTA +3.54T +2.42UDC +2.17FLC 99R 8/21
GTPI +2814G

Skykomish Corvette Jane
143511861 Very Good-87 VG-MS
• 3rd Summer Yrlg Western Spring Nat’l 2016

MICHAEL & JESSICA OLIVER
P.O. BOX 1713
ZILLAH, WA 98953
360-420-9383

SKYKOMISH KINGDOC JJ
145178338 99%RHA-I
Born: March 1, 2021 • Herd No. 750

$2000
19

Sonnek GC Corvette-ET
71391400 Excellent-92 *TR *TP *TY *TV *TL
PTA -150M -1F +0P 99R 8/21
PTA +1.96T +.81UDC +1.35FLC GTPI +1917G
Skykomish Atwood Joy
142529304 Good Plus-82
4-00  2x  305d  24830  4.8  1197  3.6    899
2-11  2x  305d  24170  4.1    991  3.5    846
5-00  2x  292d  23220  4.8    1121  3.6  826
1-11  2x  322d  17450  4.7    815  3.6    629
Life:   1408d   106800  4.6  4922  3.6  3805

3rd Dam
Sos Goldwyn Jello-ET GP-83 VG-MS
3-05  2x  279d  16470  4.8  792  3.6  589
4th Dam
Wedgewood Jiggles Starbuck-ET EX-90
4-10  2x  351d  25810  3.8  972  3.2  818
3-06  2x  305d  21500  3.9  845  3.3  699
5th Dam
Hamming Prelude Jessie EX-CAN 3E 2*
6-02  2x  365d  31303  4.2  1314  3.3  1025
Life:    5 Lact   122269  4.2  5179  3.4  4136
6th Dam
Hamming Volcan Janet VG-85-CAN
5-04  2x  307d  21541  3.0   648  3.0    646
Life:   6 Lact   103444  3.3  3386  3.1  3230
7th Dam
Hamming Elegance Jody VG-86-CAN
5-05  2x  365d  27381  3.2    864  3.1    855
Life:  6 Lact    122611  3.7  4475  3.1  3792
8th Dam
Hamming Midnight Flossie VG-86-CAN
3-09  2x  330d  20990  4.1  851
Life:  8 Lact   149141  3.9  5860  0.7  1036
9th Dam
Hamming Ideal Pearl EX-CAN
7-09  2x  356d  23228  3.6    827
Life:   8 Lact   150257  3.8  5710
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